ZTFBOOKS STATUS: 16 October 2025 (Formats: Hardcover) (Languages: English) (Status for: Books)

Series

The Christian
Way

The
Overcommer
Series

No

10

11

12

14

Author

T. Fomum

. T. Fomum

. T. Fomum

Z. T. Fomum

Z.T. Fomum

Z. T. Fomum

Z. T. Fomum

Z.T. Fomum

Z. T. Fomum

Z.T. Fomum

Z.T. Fomum

Z. T. Fomum

Z.T. Fomum

Z. T. Fomum

ZTF?

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Title

The way of life

The way of obedience

The way of discipleship

The Way of Sanctification

The Way Of Christian Character

The Way Of Spiritual Power

The Way Of Christian Service

The Way Of Spiritual Warfare

The Way of Suffering For Christ

The Way Of Overcomers

The Way Of Spiritual Encouragement

The Way Of Loving The Lord

Discipleship at any cost

The Use of Time

Pages

133

150

146

186

204

178

250

212

180

180

158

130

84

228

Year

1982

1982

1982

1983

1983

1984

1982

1985

1982

1983

1987

1983

1976

1989

LAN

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

Hardcover

Done($15.41)

Done($15.75)

Done($15.67)

Done($16.47)

Done($16.83)

Done($16.31)

Done($17.75)

Done($16.99)

Done($16.35)

Done($16.35)

Done($15.91)

Done($15.35)

Done($14.92)

Done($17.31)



Series

No

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

Author

Z. T. Fomum

Z. T. Fomum

Z.T. Fomum

Z. T. Fomum

Z.T. Fomum

Z.T. Fomum

Z. T. Fomum

Z.T. Fomum

Z. T. Fomum

Z. T. Fomum

Z.T. Fomum

Z. T. Fomum

Z.T. Fomum

Z.T. Fomum

Z. T. Fomum

ZTF?

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Title
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Done($15.39)

Done($14.92)

Done($15.87)

Done($18.79)

Done($15.11)

Done($16.43)

Done($16.47)

Done($16.11)

Done($15.51)

Done($14.92)

Done($15.95)

Done($15.31)

Done($15.95)

Done($15.51)

Done($16.11)
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You Have a Talent!

The Making of Disciples

The Secret of Spiritual Fruitfulness

Are You Still a Disciple of The Lord Jesus?

The Overcomer as a Servant of Man
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A Voice For Revival
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Hardcover

Done($17.27)
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Done($15.03)

Done($15.19)

Done($16.59)

Done($14.92)

Done($17.43)

ToDo($14.92)

Done($18.83)

Done($20.47)

Done($22.71)

Done($20.47)

Done($19.87)

Done($20.03)
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Done($17.75)
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Done($21.35)

Done($17.27)

Done($19.99)

Done($18.55)

Done($17.27)

Done($17.63)

Done($16.19)

Done($16.99)

Done($18.11)
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Series No Author ZTF? Title Pages Year LAN Hardcover

74 Z.T. Fomum Yes The Cross in The Life And Ministry of The Believer 248 1984 English Done($16.99)
75 Z.T. Fomum Yes Making Spiritual Progress (Volume 1) 138 2008 English Done($15.49)
76 Z. T. Fomum Yes Making Spiritual Progress (Volume 2) 120 2005 English Done($15.49)
77 Z.T. Fomum Yes Making Spiritual Progress (Volume 3) 136 2008 English Done($15.49)
78 Z. T. Fomum Yes Making Spiritual Progress (Volume 4) 166 2008 English Done($14.99)
79 Z. T. Fomum Yes Moving on With The Lord Jesus Christ 104 2006 English Done($14.99)
80 Z.T. Fomum Yes Making Spiritual Progress (Volumes 1 - 4) 484 2008 English Done($22.43)
81 Z.T. Fomum Yes The Narrow Way (Vol 1) 164 2000 English Done($15.99)
gieiigjersphical 82 Z.T. Fomum No From His Lips: About The Auhtor 456 2017 English Done($24.91)
83 Z.T. Fomum No From His Lips: About His Co-Workers 454 2017 English Done($24.86)
84 Z.T. Fomum No From His Lips: Back From His Missions 1192 2017 English Done($37.5)
85 Z.T. Fomum No From His Lips: About Our Ministry 826 2017 English Done($32.2)
86 Z.T. Fomum No From His Lips: On Our Vision 734 2018 English Done($29.44)
87 Z.T. Fomum No The Work is the Worker 1084 2022 English Done($45.27)

88 Z.T. Fomum No The Influences that moulded him 548 2022 English Done($27.36)
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Done($23.84)

Done($20.1)

Done($25.02)

Done($22.35)

Done($27.2)

Done($24)

Done($15.58)

Done($27.22)

Done($15.58)

Done($27.31)

Done($19.95)

Done($16.43)
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The Complete Works of ZTF on Holiness

The Complete Works of ZTF on Marriage
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Deliverance From Sin

Sanctified And Consecrated For Spiritual Ministry

Pages

1184

1494

N/A

N/A

N/A

596

1112

828

1172

1058

642

734

814

66

170

Year

2019

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2024

2024

1990

1986

LAN

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

Hardcover

Done($48.27)

ToDo

ToDo

ToDo

ToDo
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Done($39.99)

Done($44.49)

Done($29.99)

Done($24.99)

Done($31.84)

N/A

Done($15.99)



Series No Author ZTF? Title Pages Year LAN Hardcover

119 Z.T. Fomum Yes The Sower, The Seed, And The Hearts of Men 130 1986 English Done($16.99)
120 Z.T. Fomum Yes Freedom From The Sin of Adultery And Fornication 252 N/A English Done($17.99)
121 2 T Fomum Yes Zhe Sip I_Before You May Lead to Immediate Death: Do Not 210 N/A English Done($16.95)
ommit it!
122 Z.T. Fomum Yes Be Filled With The Holy Spirit 46 2003 English ToDo($5)
123 Z.T. Fomum Yes The Power of The Holy Spirit in The Winning of The Lost 52 2005 English N/A($5)
124 Z.T. Fomum Yes Deliverance from the Sin of Gluttony 170 1995 English Done($15.99)
125 Z.T. Fomum Yes Issues Of The Heart 108 N/A English Done($14.92)
126 Z.T. Fomum Yes The Believer’s Conscience 178 1998 English Done($16.31)
127 Z.T. Fomum No Practical Dying to Self And The Spirit-filled Life 114 N/A English Done($15.03)
128 Z.T. Fomum Yes A Vessel of Honour 209 1999 English Done($16.93)
129 Z.T. Fomum Yes Dealing with the self-life 134 N/A English Done($15.43)
130 Z. T. Fomum No Rebellion 58 1989 English N/A
131 Z.T. Fomum No The Cross in Personal Relationships 74 2023 English Done($14.99)
god, sex, and 132 Z.T.Fomum Yes Enjoying The Premarital Life 146 1984 English ~ Done(s15.67)

133 Z.T. Fomum Yes Enjoying The Choice Of Your Marriage Partner 200 1984 English Done($16.75)



Series No Author ZTF? Title Pages Year LAN Hardcover

134 Z.T. Fomum Yes Enjoying The Married Life 158 1985 English Done($15.91)
135 Z.T. Fomum Yes Divorce And Remarriage 110 1994 English Done($14.95)
136 Z.T. Fomum Yes A Successful Marriage: The Husband’s Making 90 1997 English Done($14.92)
137 Z.T. Fomum Yes A Successful Marriage: The Wife’s Making 102 2000 English Done($14.92)
138 Z.T. Fomum Yes Life-changing Thoughts on Marriage 310 2006 English Done($18.95)
139 Z. T. Fomum No Practical Preparation for Marriage 108 2024 English Done($14.92)
\é\/lc;rrr;en of The 140 Z.T. Fomum Yes The Secluded Worshiper: Anna 268 1991 English Done($18.99)
141 Z.T. Fomum Yes Unending Intimacy: Mary of Bethany 288 1996 English Done($18.51)
142 Z.T. Fomum Yes Winning Love: Mary Magdalene 198 1995 English Done($16.71)
143 Z.T. Fomum No Women of the glory (vol. 1-3) 646 1995 English Done($26.8)
tng)'lgg God's 144 Z.T.Fomum Yes Vision, Burden, Action 212 1985 English = Done(516.99)
145 Z.T. Fomum Yes Spiritual Aggressiveness 468 1996 English Done($22.11)
146 Z.T. Fomum No The Character And The Personality of The Leader 82 2016 English Done($14.99)
147 Z. T. Fomum No Leading A Local Church 154 2016 English Done($19.99)

148 Z.T. Fomum No The Leader And His God 126 2007 English Done($15.99)



Series No Author ZTF? Title Pages Year LAN Hardcover

149 Z.T. Fomum Yes Knowing The God of Unparalleled Goodness 290 1986 English Done($18.55)
150 Z.T. Fomum Yes Brokenness: The Secret of Spiritual Overflow 172 1984 English Done($16.19)
151 Z.T. Fomum Yes The Secret of Spiritual Rest 272 1990 English Done($18.99)
152 Z.T. Fomum Yes Life-Changing Thoughts On Spiritual Leadership (Vol 1) 230 2019 English Done($16.25)
153 Z.T. Fomum Yes God, a Man, and Men 270 1987 English Done($18.15)
154 Z.T. Fomum Yes The Shepherd And The Flock 192 1998 English Done($16.99)
155 Z.T. Fomum Yes Basic Christian Leadership 160 2011 English Done($15.95)
156 Z.T. Fomum Yes Spiritual Nobility 82 1985 English Done($14.99)
157 Z. T. Fomum No Laws of Spiritual Leadership 252 2005 English Done($16.99)
158 Z.T. Fomum Yes Power For Service 168 2004 English Done($16.99)
159 Z.T. Fomum Yes Prerequisites For Spiritual Ministry 208 2020 English Done($16.99)
160 Z.T. Fomum No In The Crucible For Service 160 2015 English Done($15.95)
161 Z.T. Fomum No You, Your Team, And Your Ministry 124 2016 English Done($15.23)
162 Z.T. Fomum Yes Laws of Spiritual Success (Volume 1) 172 2005 English Done($16.19)

163 Z.T. Fomum Yes A Missionary Heart and a Missionary Life 258 2008 English Done($17.82)
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The Inner Life
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Leading a Local Church (Vol. 2)

Talents and Spiritual Gifts

The Power of Brokenness

Becoming an undershepherd

The Perils of Leadership

How to succeed as a missionary

Collegial Leadership

Laying hold on God’s purposes in my generation
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356
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116

Year

2008

2004

1999

2019

2000

2005

2004

2004

1992

2023

1988

2017

2003

2023

2024

LAN

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

Hardcover

Done($20.99)

Done($15.99)

Done($19.99)

Done($15.99)

Done($19.87)

Done($15.99)

Done($17.99)

Done($16.39)

Done($18.03)

Done($14.99)

Done($16.43)

Done($15.19)

Done($15.27)

Done($18.83)

Done($15.07)



Series No Author ZTF? Title Pages Year LAN Hardcover

179 Z.T. Fomum No Talents And Spiritual Gifts 258 1992 English Done($17.91)
180 T. W. Andoseh N/A Evolving Leadership 316 2024 English Done($19.07)
Special Series 181 Z.T. Fomum Yes A Broken Vessel 72 N/A English N/A

The Joy of Begging to Belong to the Lord Jesus Christ: A

182 Z.T. Fomum Yes Testimony 120 2007 English Done($15.15)
183 Z.T. Fomum Yes Separation from the common 304 1988 English Done($18.83)
184 Z.T.Fomum Yes 2"0‘(1:3':2?“” from the common unto God and world 108 2004 English ~ Done(514.92)
Off Series 185 Z.T. Fomum Yes Inner Healing 174 1986 English Done($14.99)
186 Z.T. Fomum Yes No Failure Needs to be Final 116 1986 English Done($15.99)
187 Z.T. Fomum Yes Facing Life’s Problems Victoriously 152 1986 English Done($15.07)
188 Z.T. Fomum Yes A Word To The Students 86 2009 English Done($14.92)
189 Z.T. Fomum No Blessings and Curses 262 1997 English Done($16.99)
190 Z. T. Fomum Yes Spiritual Fragrance (Volume 1) 226 1997 English Done($17.27)
191 Z.T. Fomum Yes Roots And Destinies 160 2008 English Done($15.99)
192 Z.T. Fomum No God Centredness 78 2016 English Done($14.99)

193 Z.T. Fomum Yes Victorious Dispositions 168 2008 English Done($16.11)



Series No Author ZTF? Title Pages Year LAN Hardcover

194 Z.T. Fomum Yes The Processes Of Faith 96 N/A English Done($14.92)
195 Z.T. Fomum Yes The Church: Rights And Responsibilities of The Believer 222 N/A English Done($17.19)
196 Z.T. Fomum No Esther 80 2020 English Done($14.99)
197 Z.T. Fomum Yes Victorious proclamations 80 N/A English Done($14.92)
198 Z.T. Fomum No Ralationship and Intimacy With God 76 2023 English Done($14.99)
199 Z.T. Fomum No Eternal Mark 68 2007 English N/A
200 Z.T. Fomum No The Second Coming of Christ 222 1980 English Done($17.19)
201 T. W. Andoseh N/A Mercy Works 278 2025 English Done($18.31)
Other Books 202 T. W. Andoseh N/A What Our Ministry is 204 2000 English Done($16.83)
203 T. W. Andoseh N/A The Missionary as a Son 184 2006 English Done($16.43)
204 T. W. Andoseh N/A Keeping the Harvest 132 2020 English Done($15.39)
205 T. W. Andoseh N/A The House Church in God's Eternal Purposes 266 2021 English Done($18.07)
206 T. W. Andoseh N/A Christian Maturation 104 2022 English Done($14.92)
207 T. W. Andoseh N/A Heroes of The Kingdom 142 2022 English Done($15.59)

208 T. W. Andoseh N/A Spiritual Leadership in the Pattern of Gideon 188 2021 English Done($16.51)



Series No Author ZTF? Title Pages Year LAN Hardcover

209 T. W. Andoseh N/A Strategic Missionary Work 344 2021 English Done($19.63)
210 T. W. Andoseh N/A A Good Minister of Jesus Christ 224 2022 English Done($17.23)
211 T. W. Andoseh N/A Building a Spiritual Nation: Spiritual Statesmanship 210 2022 English Done($16.95)
212 F. Edogue N/A The School of Evangelism 218 2022 English ToDo($17.11)
213 T. W. Andoseh N/A Watching in Prayer 88 2022 English Done($14.92)
214 T. W. Andoseh N/A The Spirit of Christian Service 198 2022 English Done($16.71)
215 T. W. Andoseh N/A Church and Mission 426 2020 English Done($21.27)
216 T. W. Andoseh N/A Blessing for growth 104 2023 English Done($14.92)
217 T. W. Andoseh N/A Growing with the Work 284 2023 English Done($18.43)
218 T. W. Andoseh N/A The Spirit of Christian Service (Volume 2) 366 2023 English Done($20.07)
219 T. W. Andoseh N/A Strategic missionary work (Vol 2) 214 2024 English Done($17.03)
220 T. W. Andoseh N/A Encounters with God 150 2024 English Done($15.75)
221 T. W. Andoseh N/A The Essence and Power of Music 140 2025 English Done($15.55)
ggir::iucezlseries 222 Z T Fomum Yes zzﬁu:r'gghecy of the Overthrow of the satanic prince of 40 1997 English N/A

223 Z.T. Fomum Yes The Overthrow of Principalities And Powers 128 1985 English Done($14.99)



Series

Jesus Still Heals
Today

God Loves You

No

224

225

226

227

228

229

230

231

232

233

234

235

236

237

Author

Z. T. Fomum

Z.T. Fomum

Z. T. Fomum

Z.T. Fomum

Z. T. Fomum

Z.T. Fomum

Z. T. Fomum

Z.T. Fomum

Z. T. Fomum

Z. T. Fomum

Z.T. Fomum

Z. T. Fomum

Z.T. Fomum

Z.T. Fomum

ZTF?

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Title

Deliverance From Demons

The Prophecy of The Overthrow of The Satanic Prince of
Cameroon

The Prophecy of The Overthrow of The Satanic Prince of
Douala

Jesus Loves You And Wants To Heal You

Come And See: Jesus Has Not Changed! He Still Heals
Today

Miracles, healings, and deliverances

Jesus Saves and Heals Today

God’s Love And Forgiveness

Come Back Home My Son: | Still Love You

Meet The Liberator

Celebrity A Mask

Encounter The Saviour

Jesus is the Answer

Faith that saves, heals and delivers

Pages

154

60

40

94

155

538

130

88

172

92

110

90

148

126

Year

1985

N/A

N/A

2018

2003

N/A

2020

1976

1996

2023

2008

2016

1979

1999

LAN

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

Hardcover

Done($15.83)

N/A

N/A

Done($14.99)

Done($16.99)

Done($23.51)

Done($15.35)

Done($14.92)

Done($16.19)

Done($13.99)

Done($11.99)

Done($14.99)

Done($15.71)

Done($15.27)



Series No Author ZTF? Title Pages Year LAN Hardcover

238 Z.T. Fomum No The Game of Life 80 1976 English ToDo($14.92)
\évoor:\l/(lntions 239 T. W. Andoseh N/A Disciple of Jesus Christ to make Disciples for Jesus Christ 246 2020 English Done($17.67)
Lr;: Spirit-Filled 545 7 T. Fomum Yes Walking With God 162 2008 English ~ Done(15.99)
241 Z. T. Fomum No The Spirit-Filled Life (Vol. 1) 122 N/A English Done($15.19)
242 Z.T. Fomum Yes In The Power of Another 114 2023 English Done($15.03)
243 Z. T. Fomum No The Baptism into the Holy Spirit 112 1992 English Done($14.99)
The Bertoua
Message 244 Z.T. Fomum N/A TMBMO1-2-Deliverance From all Sin: Workbook 124 2023 English Done($15.23)
Workbook
245 Z.T. Fomum N/A TMBMO3-Being a Disciple of the Lord Jesus-Christ 96 2024 English Done($14.92)
246 Z.T. Fomum N/A TMBMO04—Daily Dynamic Encounters with God 117 2024 English Done($15.09)
247 Z.T. Fomum N/A TMBMO05—The Making of Disciples 133 2024 English Done($15.41)
Sgg%’g”ey' 248  Z.T.Fomum Yes The Christian And Money 86 1988 English Done($14.92)
249 Z. T. Fomum No God, Money, And You 58 2016 English N/A
250 Z.T. Fomum No Giving to God 112 2008 English Done($14.99)

251 Z.T. Fomum Yes Treasures in Heaven 82 2006 English Done($14.92)



Series No Author ZTF? Title Pages Year LAN Hardcover

252 T. W. Andoseh N/A Giving as Worship and Giving in Worship 146 2018 English Done($15.67)

Mass Prayer & Removing Obstacles Through Prayer and Fasting

Eastlng 253 T. W. Andoseh N/A [PFC2021] 594 2021 English ToDo($27.99)
rusades
254 T. W. Andoseh N/A The Chronicles of Our Ministry [PFC2017] 484 2017 English Done($25.99)
255 T. W. Andoseh N/A The Making of Disciples: The Master’s Way [PFC2020] 398 2020 English Done($23.99)
256 T.W. Andoseh N/A Building a Spiritual Nation: Learning From Biblical Models 820 2022 English ToDo($40)
[PFC2022]
257 T. W. Andoseh N/A Preparing to Encounter God [PFC2019] 392 2019 English Done($21.99)
258 T. W. Andoseh N/A The Person of the Holy Spirit [PFC2023] 816 2023 English ToDo($31.9)
259 T.W.Andoseh N/A Establishing young converts and young churches 690 2024 English = ToDo($28.12)
[PFC2018]
260 T. W. Andoseh N/A Revival: A Return to the first love for the Lord Jesus 690 2025 English ToDo($28.12)
[PFC2024]
Discipling
children for 261 Z.T. Fomum No Children in God's Eternal Purposes 80 N/A English Done($14.92)
Christ
262 T. W. Andoseh N/A Building a Spiritual Nation: The Foundation 168 2022 English Done($16.11)
263 T. W. Andoseh N/A Discipling Children for Christ Through Influence 78 2023 English Done($14.92)

264 T. W. Andoseh N/A Grooming Generational Leaders 218 2020 English Done($17.11)



Series
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No

265

266

267

268

269

270

271

272

273

274

275

276

Author

T. W. Andoseh

T. W. Andoseh

T. W. Andoseh

T. W. Andoseh

T. W. Andoseh

T. W. Andoseh

Z. T. Fomum

Z.T. Fomum

Z. T. Fomum

Z. T. Fomum

Z.T. Fomum

Z. T. Fomum

ZTF?

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

No

No

No

No

No

Title

The Power of Spiritual Motivations

The Sons of Belial and the Sons of God

The Sons of the Prophets

A Victorious Education

Raising Champions and Spiritual Heroes

Encounters With God

Feed my Lambs

Life-Changing Thoughts on Submission: The Wife (Volume
1)

Life-Changing Thoughts on Giving to God

Life-Changing Thoughts on Discipline

Life-Changing Thoughts on Success

Life-Changing Thoughts on Character

Pages

82

146

76

86

76

150

134

250

240

152

98

276

Year

2024

2023

2016

2019

2022

2024

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

LAN

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

Hardcover

Done($14.92)

Done($15.67)

Done($14.92)

Done($14.92)

Done($14.92)

Done($15.75)

Done($15.43)

Done($17.75)

Done($17.55)

Done($15.79)

Done($14.92)

Done($18.27)



